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VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M

2010-2011 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Top 29 Schools in League--6th Grade (67 Schools)

Rank

29

School
Haycock Elementary School
Oak Hill Elementary
Greenbriar West ES

George H. Moody Middle School

Swanson Middle School
White Oaks ES

Thomas Harrison MS
McNair Elementary School
Auburn Middle School
Kent Gardens ES

King George Elementary School

Powhatan School
Chesterbrook Elem. School
J.T. Henley Middle School
Steward School

Blue Ridge MS
Manchester MS

Norfolk Academy

Lake Ridge Middle School
Charlottesville City Schs
Gesher Jewish Day School
Smart's Mill MS

Swift Creek Middle School
Spratley Gifted Center
Stone Hill MS
Southampton Middle School
The Langley School
Veritas School

St. Catherine's School

Top 28 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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14

Student
Julia T
Scott B
Joseph C
Jnanadeep D
Haoyuan S
Aadith V
Franklyn W
Fred Z
Anoop K
Benjamin K
Nam K
Charlie R
William S
Francis C
John F
Drew G
Fatima G
Jonathan K
Ritvik N
Nicholas O
Stephen P
Jinhyung P
Brittany R
Alice W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Herndon
Fairfax

Richmond

Arlington
Burke

Harrisonburg
Herndon
Warrenton

Mc Lean

King George

Boyce

Mc Lean

Crozet

Richmond
Purcellville
Richmond

Norfolk

Woodbridge
Charlottesville

Fairfax
Leesburg

Midlothian

Hampton
Ashburn

Courtland

Mc Lean

Richmond
Richmond

School
Powhatan School
Haycock Elementary School
Hope Chinese School
McNair Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School
Hope Chinese School
Haycock Elementary School
Hope Chinese School

Eagle View Elementary School

Blue Ridge MS

Greenbriar West ES

Hope Chinese School

Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES

Auburn Middle School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Oak Hill Elementary

Town
Falls Church

Town

Boyce
Falls Church
Ashburn
Herndon
Falls Church
Herndon
Falls Church
Ashburn
Falls Church
Ashburn
Fairfax
Purcellville
Fairfax
Ashburn
Herndon
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Fairfax
Warrenton
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Herndon

PO. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

Team Score
158
150
147
139
138
138
136
135
133
132
132
132
131
131
129
128
126
126
125
123
121
119
118
117
117
115
115
114
112

Score
35
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



14 Alexander W
14 Kevin W
14 Devon W
14 Wendy Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Haycock Elementary School
Hope Chinese School

Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School

Falls Church
Ashburn

Falls Church
Falls Church

30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Albemarle, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fauquier, King George, Loudoun, Prince William, Rockingham, Winchester City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Auburn Middle School Warrenton 133
2 King George Elementary School King George 132
2 Powhatan School Boyce 132
4 J.T. Henley Middle School Crozet 131

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Julia T Powhatan School Boyce 35
2 Joseph C Hope Chinese School Ashburn 32
2 Fred Z Hope Chinese School Ashburn 32
4 Benjamin K Hope Chinese School Ashburn 31
4 Charlie R Blue Ridge MS Purcellville 31

Alexandria City, Arlington, Bedford, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Lynchburg City, Pittsylvania, Richmond City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 George H. Moody Middle School Richmond 139
2 Swanson Middle School Arlington 138
3 Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg 136
4 Steward School Richmond 129

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Seth B Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg 29
1 Isha G George H. Moody Middle School Richmond 29
1 William X Swanson Middle School Arlington 29
4 Jack M George H. Moody Middle School Richmond 28
4 Rowan S George H. Moody Middle School Richmond 28
4 James T Swanson Middle School Arlington 28
4 Zachary W Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Regional Standings

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Chesterfield, Gloucester, Hampton City, Hopewell City, Newport News City, Norfolk City, Northampton, Poquoson City, Southampto

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Manchester MS

*1 Norfolk Academy

3 Swift Creek Middle School
4 Spratley Gifted Center

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Jaden B

Ankush H

Jakoby C

Alina K

Nicholas S

Davis S

Trevor T
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Fairfax, Fairfax City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Haycock Elementary School
2 Oak Hill Elementary

3 Greenbriar West ES

4 White Oaks ES

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Scott B

2 Jnanadeep D

2 Haoyuan S

2 Aadith V

2 Franklyn W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Richmond

Norfolk
Midlothian

Hampton

School
Norfolk Academy
Spratley Gifted Center
Manchester MS
Norfolk Academy
Manchester MS
Southampton Middle School
Manchester MS

Falls Church
Herndon
Fairfax
Burke

School
Haycock Elementary School
McNair Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School

Town

Town
Norfolk
Hampton
Richmond
Norfolk
Richmond
Courtland
Richmond

Town

Town
Falls Church
Herndon
Falls Church
Herndon
Falls Church

Team Score

126
126
118
117

Score
29
27
26
26
26
26
26

Team Score

158
150
147
138

Score
33

32

32

32

32



Rank

27

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Top 29 Schools in League--7th Grade (54 Schools)

School
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
Frost Middle School
Stone Hill MS
George H. Moody Middle School
St. Catherine's School
Swanson Middle School
Midlothian Middle School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Skyline Middle School
Steward School
Buford Middle School
Lorton Station Elementary School
Blue Ridge MS
Manchester MS
Greenbriar West ES
Thomas Harrison MS
Swift Creek Middle School
Hayfield Middle School
Powhatan School
Spratley Gifted Center
Smart's Mill MS
St. Mary's Catholic School
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
The Langley School
Holy Spirit School
Daniel Morgan MS
Pinnacle Academy
Poquoson Middle School

Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1

*
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Student
Allen C
Perry F
Jee Eun H
Irene S
Catherina S
Kyung Chan C
Joanna G
Hyo Won K
Andrew K
Stephan M
Tianrui R
Sophie Z
Cole C
William L
Andy T
Elijah T
Matthew B
Joonsun H
Ray L
Bijal R
Ruiran X
William D
Stephanie M
Rishi P
Dongbin S
Yosang A
June K
Nicola K
Christopher O
Joo Hyun P
Uday P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Church
Falls Church
Fairfax
Ashburn
Richmond
Richmond
Arlington
Midlothian
Charlottesville
Harrisonburg
Richmond
Charlottesville
Lorton
Purcellville
Richmond
Fairfax
Harrisonburg
Midlothian
Alexandria
Boyce
Hampton
Leesburg
Alexandria
Suffolk
Mc Lean
Annandale
Winchester
Oakton
Poquoson

School
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
Greenbriar West ES
Hope Chinese School
Midlothian Middle School
George H. Moody Middle School
Frost Middle School
Frost Middle School
Luther Jackson MS
Hope Chinese School
Steward School
Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS
Frost Middle School
Frost Middle School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Luther Jackson MS
Luther Jackson MS
Luther Jackson MS
George H. Moody Middle School

Town

Town

Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Fairfax
Ashburn
Midlothian
Richmond
Fairfax
Fairfax
Falls Church
Ashburn
Richmond
Ashburn
Ashburn
Fairfax
Fairfax
Charlottesville
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Richmond

Team Score
175
155
151
145
139
138
135
131
130
129
129
126
126
125
125
120
120
118
116
114
114
113
112
110
110
109
107
107
107

Score
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30

30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Albemarle, Augusta, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fauquier, King George, Loudoun, Prince William, Rockingham, Winchester City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Stone Hill MS Ashburn 145

2 St. Anne's-Belfield School Charlottesville 130

3 Skyline Middle School Harrisonburg 129

4 Buford Middle School Charlottesville 126

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Andy T Hope Chinese School Ashburn 33
2 Ruiran X Hope Chinese School Ashburn 32
3 Stephanie M Hope Chinese School Ashburn 31
3 Rishi P Stone Hill MS Ashburn 31

Alexandria City, Arlington, Bedford, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Lynchburg City, Pittsylvania, Richmond City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 George H. Moody Middle School Richmond 139
2 St. Catherine's School Richmond 138
3 Swanson Middle School Arlington 135
4 Steward School Richmond 129

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Matthew B George H. Moody Middle School Richmond 32
2 William D Steward School Richmond 31
3 Uday P George H. Moody Middle School Richmond 30
4 Quincy R Steward School Richmond 29
4 Seeley Y St. Catherine's School Richmond 29

Chesterfield, Gloucester, Hampton City, Hopewell City, Newport News City, Norfolk City, Northampton, Poquoson City, Southampto

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 131

2 Manchester MS Richmond 125

3 Swift Creek Middle School Midlothian 118

4 Spratley Gifted Center Hampton 114

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Eljah T Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 33
2 Thomas M Spratley Gifted Center Hampton 28
3 Brian K Nansemond-Suffolk Academy Suffolk 27
3 Darcy R Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Fairfax, Fairfax City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 H.W. Longfellow MS

2 Luther Jackson MS

3 Frost Middle School

4 Lorton Station Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Allen C

1 Perry F

1 Jee Eun H

1 Irene S

1 Catherina S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS

Town

Falls Church

Falls Church

Fairfax

Lorton
Town

Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church

Team Score

175
155
151
126

Score
35

35

35

35

35



Rank

25

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (44 Schools)

School
Luther Jackson MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Stone Hill MS
George H. Moody Middle School
Swanson Middle School
Frost Middle School
Gesher Jewish Day School
Manchester MS
Pinnacle Academy
Blue Ridge MS
Thomas Harrison MS
Buford Middle School
Midlothian Middle School
St. Catherine's School
The Langley School
Hayfield Middle School
Skyline Middle School
Spratley Gifted Center
Poquoson Middle School
Swift Creek Middle School
Green Hedges School
Powhatan School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Gretna Middle School
The Covenant School

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

24

24

24

24

24

24

30

30

30

Student
Shreyas G
Raewyn H
Sangbeom H
Nolan K
Kevin L
Becca M
Evelyn M
Kavshik M
Oliver S
Bill T
Sai Puneeth U
Gerry W
Shicheng Z
Timothy C
Meghan C
Seth J
Daniel J
lldoo K
Hariank M
Sudhansh T
Michael W
Randy W
Yongshik Y
Emmett D
Jessica G
Ethan L
Kathryn W
Kenny X
Boyoung Z
Kenneth C
Anant K
Newton N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Church
Falls Church
Ashburn
Richmond
Arlington
Fairfax
Fairfax
Richmond
Oakton
Purcellville
Harrisonburg
Charlottesville
Midlothian
Richmond
Mc Lean
Alexandria
Harrisonburg
Hampton
Poquoson
Midlothian
Vienna
Boyce
Alexandria
Gretna
Charlottesville

School
Stone Hill MS
Luther Jackson MS
Luther Jackson MS
Swanson Middle School
Hope Chinese School
Swanson Middle School
Hope Chinese School
Luther Jackson MS
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Stone Hill MS
Stone Hill MS
Thomas Harrison MS
Hope Chinese School
H.W. Longfellow MS
Gesher Jewish Day School
Hope Chinese School
Frost Middle School
Hope Chinese School
George H. Moody Middle School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
George H. Moody Middle School
Stone Hill MS

Town

Town

Ashburn
Falls Church
Falls Church
Arlington
Ashburn
Arlington
Ashburn
Falls Church
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Ashburn
Ashburn
Harrisonburg
Ashburn
Falls Church
Fairfax
Ashburn
Fairfax
Ashburn
Richmond
Ashburn
Ashburn
Richmond
Ashburn

Team Score
174
171
170
152
152
148
126
126
126
120
119
118
116
115
115
113
113
109
108
105
103
101
97
96
94

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Albemarle, Augusta, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fauquier, King George, Loudoun, Prince William, Rockingham, Winchester City

Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Stone Hill MS

2 Blue Ridge MS

3 Buford Middle School

4 Skyline Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Shreyas G

Kevin L

Evelyn M

Oliver S

Bill T

Sai Puneeth U

N

Alexandria City, Arlington, Bedford, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Lynchburg City, Pittsylvania, Richmond City

Ashburn
Purcellville
Charlottesville
Harrisonburg

School
Stone Hill MS
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS

Town

Town
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 George H. Moody Middle School
*1 Swanson Middle School

3 Gesher Jewish Day School

4 Thomas Harrison MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Nolan K
1 Becca M
3 Michael W
4 Emmett D
4 Kenny X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Richmond
Arlington
Fairfax
Harrisonburg

School
Swanson Middle School
Swanson Middle School
Thomas Harrison MS
Gesher Jewish Day School
George H. Moody Middle School

Town

Town
Arlington
Arlington
Harrisonburg
Fairfax
Richmond

Team Score

170
120
118
113

Score
35

35

35

35

35

35

Team Score

152
152
126
119

Score
35

35

34

33

33



Regional Standings

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Chesterfield, Gloucester, Hampton City, Hopewell City, Newport News City, Norfolk City, Northampton, Poquoson City, Southampto

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Manchester MS
Midlothian Middle School
Spratley Gifted Center
Poquoson Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Evrosina |
Jonathan D
Muhammad C
Rayyan D
Victor D
Eric K
Helen L
Justin W

Fairfax, Fairfax City

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Luther Jackson MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Frost Middle School
Pinnacle Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

A e

Student
Raewyn H
Sangbeom H
Kavshik M
Gerry W
Shicheng Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Richmond
Midlothian
Hampton

Poquoson

School
Manchester MS
Midlothian Middle School
Manchester MS
Manchester MS
Midlothian Middle School
Manchester MS
Manchester MS
Manchester MS

Falls Church
Falls Church
Fairfax
Oakton

School
Luther Jackson MS
Luther Jackson MS
Luther Jackson MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS

Town

Town
Richmond
Midlothian
Richmond
Richmond
Midlothian
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Town

Town
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church
Falls Church

Team Score

126
116
109
108

Score
30
25
24
24
24
24
24
24

Team Score

174
171
148
126

Score
35

35

35

35

35



